
Hallenspielplan  Bonns 5. (Gesamtschule)  ( 03063 )
Eduard-Otto-Str. 9
53129   Bonn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:45

13:00

14:15

16:45

18:00

20:00

KOL wE

MS EJ

MS DJ

MS DJ

MS mC

KOL M

GTV / BJSG III

GTV / BJSG III

GTV 3 / BJSG IX

GTV / BJSG III

GTV / BJSG V

Godesberger TV

TSV / BJSG

TuS Niederpleis

SV Rot-Weiss Merl

HSG Euskirchen (mJD)

HSG Sieg

TuS Niederpleis

11:21

42:26

11:17

22:10

23:29

32:21

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:15

MS EJ

MS mC

MS DJ

MS mB

KOL F

KL M

GTV 3 / BJSG IX

PHV / BJSG VI

PHV / BJSG IV

PHV / GTV / BJSG IV

Poppelsdorfer HV II

Poppelsdorfer HV

SG Ollheim-Straßfeld II

HSG Euskirchen

HSG / BJSG II

Wölfe Voreifel II

HV Erftstadt

HSG Geislar-…rkassel III

8:8

32:10

16:38

24:29

22:26

30:33

Sa. 11.10.2025 16:45 KOL F Poppelsdorfer HV wSG Voreifel 33:14

Sa. 01.11.2025 19:00 KL M Poppelsdorfer HV HSG Euskirchen II 31:30

So. 02.11.2025 16:00

17:15

18:45

MS EJ

MS EJ

KOL F

PHV 2 / BJSG VIII

PHV / BJSG IV

Poppelsdorfer HV II

VfB Schleiden

GTV / BJSG III

TV Palmersheim

15:10

8:19

13:25

Sa. 28.02.2026 16:45 KOL wE GTV / BJSG III PHV / BJSG IV 0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 16:45 KOL F Poppelsdorfer HV TV Palmersheim 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 16:45 KOL F Poppelsdorfer HV II wSG Voreifel 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:45 KOL F Poppelsdorfer HV HSV Troisdorf II 0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 16:45 KOL F Poppelsdorfer HV II TuS Niederpleis 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 16:45 KOL F Poppelsdorfer HV VfB Schleiden 0:0


